7. Spieltag Jugendliga

Platz Name
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Kaschak, Sanny

Dittmann, Darren

Nigrin, Patrick

Zwirnmann, Max

Oppel, Fritz

Zenker, Lukas

Scherff, Tobias

Schwarz, Philippe

Strecker, Robert

Bruch, Florian

Samel, Alexander

Waéchter, Steven

Briickner, Kevin

Heinemann, Christoph
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mannlich A

Verein

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

1.021 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 170,17 HI:

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

959 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 159,83 HI:

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

943 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 157,17 HI:

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

927 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 154,50 HI:

Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

910 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 151,67 HI:

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

886 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 147,67 HI:

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

876 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 146,00 HI:

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

859 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 143,17 HI:

Schwarz-Gelb Mihlhausen

855 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 142,50 HI:
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1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.

849 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 141,50 HI:

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

822 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 137,00 HI:

Schwarz-Gelb Miihlhausen

789 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 131,50 HI:

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

744 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 124,00 HI:

Schwarz-Gelb Mihlhausen

679 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 113,17 HI:
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05.03.2011

Eisenach - Bowling Center

Schnitt

170,17
178 162

159,83
157 127

157,17
192 151

154,50
165 149

151,67
131 140

147,67
112 130

146,00
138 128

143,17
192 126

142,50
143 116

141,50
166 122

137,00
158 123

131,50
122 125

124,00
149 114

113,17
122 103
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Eisenach

Pins
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